Stud bolts tap end without interference fit, length ~1,25d

BN 1434
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Standard

Product description

Additional information

Material

Surface

Assembly notice

lllustration assembly

Article no.

1222988
1222996
1223003
1223011
1223046
1223054
1223062
1223127
1223135

d1

M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

BUOSSARD

Proven Productivity

DIN 939 Fo, ~SN 212202, ~UNI 5911, ~CSN 021176

* Tolerance 6g

Tap end b1 ~1,25d for assembly with normal thread 6H / 6g

Steel

zinc plated blue

1. Nutend
2. Tap end b1
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Article no.

1223143
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